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5.1.2 Institutional and Non-Governmental 

 

Scholarship and Freeship 

 

2021-2022 
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5.1.2 Number of Students Benefited by the Institution’s Schemes and 

Non-Governmental Scholarships 

2021 – 2022 

 

Sl. No Particulars 

Number of 

Students Amount (in Rs.) 

1 Management Scholarship 71 10,65,000 

2 Management Scholarship 20 1,60,000 

3 Sports Scholarship 56 75,500 

4 Rajeshwari Nathan Foundation 4 2,00,000 

5 Asha Gotham Lodha Charitable Trust 1 1,100 

6 Dr. Pari Medical & Educational Trust 1 10,000 

7 Fayam Educational and Charitable Trust 2 23,530 

8 HM Trust 1 10,000 

9 Jainsindhia Trust 1 47,250 

10 Jito Chennai Chapter 1 5,000 

11 Kaleeuwari Foundations 1 20,000 

12 Rajasthani Association Tamilnadu 12 30,000 

13 Ramcides Education 1 10,000 

14 Shree Sarita Jain Foundation 2 17,000 

15 Surana & Surana Public Charitable Trust 2 8,000 

16 

The Ameerunnisa Begum Sahiba's 

Endowments 3 22,500 

17 Udayanidhi Stalin MLA 1 20,000 

18 Veerasamy Kalanidhi 1 2,440 

19 MRF Endowment Scholarship 12 17,699 

20 

Prof. Vasanthi Devi Kothandarama Swamy 

Scholarship 11 1,31,100 

21 

Thiru. G. Neelagantan and Tmt. Kuppammal 

Scholarship 10 7,000 

22 Shantha Pattabiraman Scholarship 17 10,800 

23 

Prof. Dr. Selvi T.K. Alamelu Endowment 

Scholarship 10 28,800 

24 Shri. S.K.Seshan Centenary Scholarship  17 9,280 

25 Rotaract Scholarship 5 18,202 

  Total 263 19,50,201 
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Private Scholarship 

Sl. No Name of the Agency 

Number of 

Beneficiaries Amount (in Rs.) 

1 Rajeshwari Nathan Foundation 4 2,00,000 

2 Asha Gotham Lodha Charitable Trust 1 1,100 

3 Dr. Pari Medical & Educational Trust 1 10,000 

4 Fayam Educational and Charitable Trust 2 23,530 

5 HM Trust 1 10,000 

6 Jainsindhia Trust 1 47,250 

7 Jito Chennai Chapter 1 5,000 

8 Kaleeuwari Foundations 1 20,000 

9 Rajasthani Association Tamilnadu 12 30,000 

10 Ramcides Education 1 10,000 

11 Shree Sarita Jain Foundation 2 17,000 

12 Surana & Surana Public Charitable Trust 2 8,000 

13 

The Ameerunnisa Begum Sahiba's 

Endowments 3 22,500 

14 Udayanidhi Stalin MLA 1 20,000 

15 Veerasamy Kalanidhi 1 2,440 

16 Rotaract Scholarship 5 18,202 

 Total 39 4,45,022 

 

Endowment Scholarship 

Sl. No Name of the Scheme 

Number of 

Beneficiaries Amount (in Rs.) 

1 Management Scholarship 71 10,65,000 

2 Management Scholarship 20 1,60,000 

3 MRF Endowment Scholarship 12 17,699 

4 

Prof. Vasanthi Devi Kothandarama Swamy 

Scholarship 11 1,31,100 

5 

Thiru. G. Neelagantan and Tmt. Kuppammal 

Scholarship 10 7,000 

6 Shantha Pattabiraman Scholarship 17 10,800 

7 

Prof. Dr. Selvi T.K. Alamelu Endowment 

Scholarship 10 28,800 

8 Shri. S.K.Seshan Centenary Scholarship  17 9,280 

 Total 168 14,29,679 

 

Sports Scholarship 

Sl. No Name of the Scheme 

Number of 

Beneficiaries Amount (in Rs.) 

1 Sports Scholarship 56 75,500 

 Total 56 75,500 
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Consolidated List 

S. No Scholarship Number of 

Beneficiaries 

Amount (in Rs.) 

1 Private Scholarship 39 4,45,022 

2 Institutional Scholarship 168 14,29,679 

3 Sports Scholarship 56 75,500 

 Total 263 19,50,201 
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